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Nr. Ditta    

A. Menarini AG 15 1 Vifor Pharma 

Amgen 9 2 Dr. Risch Ticino SA 

Astellas Pharma AG 38 

PIANO TERRENO 

PIANO SUPERIORE 
 

 

3 Grünenthal Pharma AG 

AstraZeneca AG 16 4 Sofar Swiss (Elkpharma) 

Axonlab AG 35 5 Schwabe Pharma (Elkpharma) 

Bayer (Schweiz) AG 14 6 Siemens Healthineers 

Boehringer Ingelheim (Schweiz) GmbH 10 7 OM Pharma Suisse SA 

Bristol Myers Squibb 25 8 Pfizer AG 

Bromatech (Suisse) SA 24 9 Amgen 

Daiichi Sankyo AG 40 10 Boehringer Ingelheim (Schweiz) GmbH 

Doetsch Grether AG 11 11 Doetsch Grether AG 

Dr. Risch Ticino SA 2 12 Permamed SA 

Eli Lilly (Suisse) SA 20 13 Unilabs Ticino 

GFP mediconsul Ticino SA 17 14 Bayer (Schweiz) AG 

GlaxoSmithKline AG 46 15 A. Menarini AG 

GreenBear Sagl 39 16 AstraZeneca AG 

Grünenthal Pharma AG 3 17 GFP mediconsul Ticino SA 

IBSA Institut Biochimique SA 21 18 Pierre Fabre Pharma SA 

Lohmann & Rauscher AG 
 

41 19 Zeller Medical AG 

Lundbeck (Schweiz) AG 29 20 Eli Lilly (Suisse) SA 

MAGA Trading & Consulting Sagl 
 

42 21 IBSA Institut Biochimique SA 

MediData AG 28 22 Sandoz Pharmaceuticals AG 

Mepha Pharma AG 23 23 Mepha Pharma AG 

Merck Sharp & Dohme AG 36 24 Bromatech (Suisse) SA 

Mylan Pharma GmbH (a Viatris Company) 32 25 Bristol Myers Squibb 

Novartis Pharma Schweiz AG 27 26 Zambon Svizzera SA 

Novo Nordisk Pharma AG 37 27 Novartis Pharma Schweiz AG 

OM Pharma Suisse SA 7 28 MediData AG 

Permamed SA 12 29 Lundbeck (Schweiz) AG 

Pfizer AG 8 30 Sanofi-Aventis (Suisse) SA 

Pierre Fabre Pharma SA 18 31 Sysmex Suisse AG 

ResMed Schweiz GmBh 33 32 Mylan Pharma GmbH (a Viatris Company) 

Roche Diagnostics (Schweiz) AG 34 33 ResMed Schweiz GmBh 

Sandoz Pharmaceuticals AG 22 34 Roche Diagnostics (Schweiz) AG 

Sanofi-Aventis (Suisse) SA 30 35 Axonlab AG 

Sanofi Pasteur 45 36 Merck Sharp & Dohme AG 

Schwabe Pharma (Elkpharma) 5 37 Novo Nordisk Pharma AG 

Siemens Healthineers 6 38 Astellas Pharma AG 

Sofar Swiss (Elkpharma) 4 39 GreenBear Sagl 

Spazio prevenzione  42 40 Daiichi Sankyo AG 

Spazio prevenzione  43 41 Lohmann & Rauscher AG 
 

Sysmex Suisse AG 31 42 MAGA Trading & Consulting Sagl 
 

Unilabs Ticino 13 43 Spazio prevenzione  

Vifor Pharma 01 44 Spazio prevenzione  

Zambon Svizzera SA 26 45 Sanofi Pasteur 

Zeller Medical AG 19 46 GlaxoSmithKline AG 

 


